
IES O Carril

Horario semanal: Alumnado
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ESO 3A

Luns Martes Mércores Xoves Venres
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17:20

12:55
13:45

12:05
12:55
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10:40

 9:00
 9:50

10:40
11:30

17:20
18:10

CuCa DES4
Perez  Inma

FR2ª ESO 3A
Lopez Rosa

MAT AP DES3
Orgueira Lema Berta

MAT ESO 3A
Oubiña Mercedes

XEO-HIS ESO 3A
Bande Marta

MUS MÚS
Suarez Susana

EPV DA
González Mónica

TECNO TEC
Castroagudín Melón Javier

MAT AP DES3
Orgueira Lema Berta

MAT ESO 3A
Oubiña Mercedes

BIO/XEO ESO 3A
Güimil, Monstse

E. F. PAV
Rguez Susan

L GAL ESO 3A
Cambeiro López Emilio

L CAST ESO 3A
Pillado, Ana

ING ESO 3A
Costoya Pérez Esther

FQ ESO 3A
Meijde Rita

XEO-HIS ESO 3A
Bande Marta

TITORÍA ESO 3A
Suarez Susana

TECNO INFOR
Castroagudín Melón Javier

L GAL ESO 3A
Cambeiro López Emilio

MAT AP DES3
Orgueira Lema Berta

MAT ESO 3A
Oubiña Mercedes

L CAST ESO 3A
Pillado, Ana

CuCa DES3
Perez  Inma

FR2ª ESO 3A
Lopez Rosa

E. F. PAV
Rguez Susan

XEO-HIS ESO 3A
Bande Marta

ING ESO 3A
Costoya Pérez Esther

EPV DA
González Mónica

MAT AP DES3
Orgueira Lema Berta

MAT ESO 3A
Oubiña Mercedes

FQ ESO 3A
Meijde Rita

RELI DES1
Perez Isabel

VAL ÉT DES2
Baceiredo, Rebeca

MUS MÚS
Suarez Susana

L CAST ESO 3A
Pillado, Ana

BIO/XEO ESO 3A
Güimil, Monstse

Lab CN LAB CIENCIAS
Capeans Pilar

ING ESO 3A
Costoya Pérez Esther

L GAL ESO 3A
Cambeiro López Emilio
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